Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of 

the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 22.11.2021 
alling upon the Anjani Advertising & Events, Anjani Sitaram Giri & Sagar Sitaram Giri 
1o repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.1,94,05,886/- (Rupees One Crore 
Ninety Four Lakh Five Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Six Only) with interest, cost, 
charges e within 60 days from the date of receipt o te said notice 
The bortovir having failed to repay the amount,notie s hereby given to the borrovier and 
the public in general that the undersigned has taken Physica possession of property

[...]

(Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this 19° day of May of the year 2025. 
The borrower in partculr and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to dedl with 
the property and any dealings with the property will b subject 10 the charge of the Financil 
Institution for an amount of Rs.1,94,05,886/-(Rupees One Crore Ninety-Four Lakh Five 
Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty-Six Only) with nerest, cost and incidental charges 
thereon. 

‘The Borrowers attention is invited to provisions of Section 13(8) of the Act, in respect of time. 
avalable, o redeem thesecured assets. 

Description of Immovable Property: 
Office No.16, 5th Floor, A Wing 119 Business Point Commercial Complex Sahar Road, Plot

[...]

'WALGUDE, SHIV SHAKTI DUGDNALAY THROUGH PROPRIETOR MR ANANT KISAN 
WALGUDE (Applicant/Mortgagor), MRS. SUMAN ANANT WALGUDE W/O MR 
ANANT KISAN WALGUDE (Co-Applicant), MR SUDHIR APPA MORE S/0 MR. APPA 
DHONDIBA MORE (Guarantor), Loan Account No. 0000168468 to repay the 
amount mentioned in the notice being RS.20,09,634/- (Rupees Twenty Lakh Nine 
Thousand Six Hundred Thirty-Four Only) as on 22.08.24 payable with further 
interestand other legal charges until paymentin full within 60 days from the date of 
notice/date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower/ mortgagor having failed to 
repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower/ mortgagor and the

[...]

13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets. The 
borrower/ mortgagor in particular and the public n general is hereby cautioned not 
to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the 
charge of the Kogta Financial (India) Limited for an amount of being 
RS.20,09,634/- (Rupees Twenty Lakh Nine Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Four 
Only)ason 22.08.2024 and nterest & expensesthereon until ull payment 

Description of Immovable Property 
Al that piece and parcel of Property .. Flat No. 7 area admeasuring about 525 Sa. 
Feeti.e.48.795q. Meters built up having old Grampanchayat Milkat No.

[...]

DEMAND NOTICE DATE - 09/05/2025 
Rs.16,56,711/-(Rupees Sixteen Lakns 
Fifty Six Thousand and Seven Hundred 
and Eleven Only) as on 06-05-2025 / 
Rs.14,86,495 (Rupes Forteen Laks 
Eighty Six Thousand and Four Hundred 
Ninety Five Only) as on 06-05-2025 / 

Rs.5,46,859/-(Rupees Five Lakhs Forty 
Six Thousand and Eight Hundred and 
Fifty Nine Only) as on 06-05-2025. 
Under rerence of Loan Account no, 

SHLHMUMBOO05145 / 
STUHMUMBO0DS712/ 

STUHMUMB000B621 along with 
further interest as mentioned 

herethereto and incidental expenses, 
costs etc. within 60 days from the date 

oftis notice

[...]

RESIDENCY", IN THE SOCIETY 
KNOWN AS "BHAGIRATHI RESIDENCY 
CO-OPERATIVE_HOUSING SOCIETY 
LIMITED® CONSTRUGTED ON 
'SURVEY NO. 63/3 AND SURVEY NO. 
63/11, LYING BEING AND SITUATED 
AT VILLAGE KULGAON, TAL - 
AMBERNATH AND DIST - THANE 

DEMAND NOTICE DATE - 08/05/2025 
Rs.26,31,517/-(Rupees Twenty Six 
Lakhs Thirty One Thousand and Five 
Hundred and Seventeen Only) as on 
07-05-2025 Under refrence of Loan 

Account no. SLPHTHNE0001810 along 
with further interest as mentioned 

herethereto and incidental expenses, 
costs etc. within 60 days from the date 

of this notice 

has any objection and further action will be taken